Series PX
Classic: Dry-Running, Long-Coupled,
Single Head Peristaltic/Hose Pump
165 RPM
Maximum Speed
23 feet
Maximum Suction Height
30 psig

PX 35 26.40 16.20 1.38" 2.00" 2.00
PX 50 55.00 34.30 1.97" 2.95" 3.00
Hose Ordering Information
Model # Pump Hose
 Natural rubber Food-grade
natural rubber Neoprene Hypalon Food-grade
Ponnprene
PX 10 VA-61008 VA-61011 VA-61009 VA-61010
PX 15 VA-61108 VA-61111 VA-61109 VA-61110
PX 27 VA-61208 VA-61211 VA-61209 VA-61210
PX 35 VA-61308 VA-61311 VA-61309 VA-61310
PX 50 VA-61408 VA-61411 VA-61409 VA-61410
Ref# P61001-061408 www.granzow.com Page 3 of 5
Granzow, Inc.• 2300 Crownpoint Executive Drive, Charlotte, NC 28227-6702 • Phone (704) 845-2300 • Fax (704) 845-2301
©2008 Granzow, Inc. All rights reserved. Information within this document is subject to change, and may be modified at any time, without notice.
Series PX